332 MARYLAND MANUAL.

Chiefs of Survey Parties,
Civil Engineer Aides
Junior Engineer Aides
Stenographers
Telephone Operator
Office Boys
Junior Clerks
Chauffeurs
Blue Print Boys
Purchasing Agent
Laboratory Assistant.
Materials Assistant
Check Writers
Typist
Addressograph Operator.
Junior Bridge Draftsmen

STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION.

State Superintendent of Schools
Assistant State Superintendent of Schools,
Supervisor of High Schools
Supervisor of High Schools (Eastern Shore)
Supervisor of High Schools (Western Maryland
Supervisor of Music
Supervisor of Elementary Schools
Credential Secretary.
Financial Secretary.
Senior Clerk
Senior Stenographer
Senior Stenographer
Senior Stenographer
Senior Stenographer,

TOWSON NORMAL SCHOOL

Principal
Asgistant to the Principal
Stenographer-Secretary
Senior Stenographer.
Senior Stenographer
Registrar-Business Manager
Senior Clerk
Business Clerk
Junior Stenographer
Director of Practice and two Assistants,
Department Heads (2)
Full-time Instructors (24)
Principal—Elementary School
Instructors—Elementary School (10)
Junior Clerk—Elementary School
Affiliated County Practice Centers
Part-time Instructor (1)
Librarian and 4 Assistants
Director of Dormitories
House Manager
Dietitian
Physician
Nurse

7,200.00
5,400.00
9,000.00
7,100.00
1,080.00
1,200.00
2.940.00
1,650.00

600.00
3,600.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
9,000.00

$10,000.00

6,000.00
5,500.00
5,500.00
5,500.00
4,500.00
4,500.00
3,600.00
2,200.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,700.00
1,400.00

$6,000.00
3,300.00
1,700.00
1,300.00
1,200.00
2.800.00
1,500.00
1,400.00
1,300.00
11,850.00
8,000.00
60,050.00
3,300.00
21,480.00
1,200.00
6,500.00
800.00
8,000.00
2.600.00
1,600.00
2,200.00
3,600.00
1,400.00



