COLA A C. TO U	7 000 00
Chiefs of Survey Parties.	7,200.00 5,400.00
Civil Engineer Aides	9,000.00
Junior Engineer Aides	7,100.00
Stenographers	1,080.00
Telephone Operator	1,200.00
Office Boys	
Junior Clerks	
Chauffeurs Plus Print Para	
Blue Print Boys	
Purchasing Agent	
Laboratory Assistant	1,800.00
Materials Assistant	
Check Writers	
Typist	1,200.00
Addressograph Operator	9,000.00
Junior Bridge Draftsmen	. 9,000.00
STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION.	
	<b>#10.000.00</b>
State Superintendent of Schools Assistant State Superintendent of Schools	\$10,000.00
Assistant State Superintendent of Schools	5,000.00
Supervisor of High Schools	5,500.00
Supervisor of High Schools (Eastern Shore)	5,500.00
Supervisor of High Schools (Western Maryland	5,500.00
Supervisor of MusicSupervisor of Elementary Schools	4,500.00
Supervisor of Elementary Schools	4,500.00
Credential Secretary	
Financial Secretary	
Senior Clerk	. 1,800.00
Senior Stenographer	. 1,800.00
Senior Stenographer	. 1,800.00 . 1,700.00
Senior Stenographer	
Senior Stenographer	. 1,400.00
TOWSON NORMAL SCHOOL	
D 1 1 1	<b>\$6</b> 000 00
PrincipalAssistant to the Principal	. \$6,000.00 . 3,300.00
Assistant to the Principal	1,700.00
Stenographer-Secretary Senior Stenographer	1,300.00
Senior Stenographer	1,200.00
Senior Stenographer	2,800.00
Registrar-Business Manager	1,500.00
Senior Clerk	
Business Clerk	1,300.00
Junior Stenographer Director of Practice and two Assistants	11,850.00
Department Heads (2)	8,000.00
Department fleads (2)	60,050.00
Full-time Instructors (24) Principal—Elementary School	3,300.00
Instructors Florentary School (10)	21,480.00
Instructors—Elementary School (10) Junior Clerk—Elementary School	1,200.00
Affiliated County Practice Centers	6,500.00
Part-time Instructor (1)	800.00
Librarian and 4 Assistants	
Director of Dormitories	
House Manager	1,600.00
Dietitian	2,200.00
Physician	3,600.00
Nurse	1,400.00
A1 WA DV	-